591
0,0

20:37:
20:37:
20:37:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

58 GPS
58 +000
58

DAQOGA4CC
DA2390A2
DAOB6664
DAFAB898
DA593029
DA4429472
DA6CF75A
DA1TE45AZ
DAT737A4A
DA737702
DA4429DF
DA1D846C
DASB4AB5
DA2475F0C
DA35130E
DAFDS5EEF

+

BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
+
Concurs : 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 737
Latitudine +026.00.2
Ceas Atomic : 03.10.24
Ceas BENZING 03.10.24
Sincronizare 03.10.24
Por. imbarcati: 017
..___._...|_ _____________________
Nr Serie inel
___+ _______________________
001 RO 24 682225 M
002 RO 24 682241 M
003 RO 24 682210 M
004 RO 24 682211 M
005 RO 24 682239 M
006 RO 24 682240 M
007 RO 24 682235 M
008 RO 24 682217 M
009 RO 24 682218 M
010 RO 24 966535 M
011 RO 24 682226 M
012 RO 24 682229 M
013 RO 24 682216 M
014 RO 24 682208 M
015 RO 24 682215 M
016 RO 24 2024274 M
017 RO 24 2024271 M

DA34C470

Imbarcare

Data Ora

20:38:14
20:38:29
20:38:37
20:38:49
20:38:55
20:39:01
20:39:08
20:39:14
20:39:21
20:39:27
20:39:32
20:39:37
20:39:43
20:39:58
20:40:09
20:40:32
20:40:43

DB280 NITU RAZVAN
+044.40.40,1

- Crescator
Versiune SW : RO-04.04 Cod
Antena Club BENZING

B E

N

48901006 sSw-4.
Express

z I

concurs

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare
029985 Serie ceas 201151
5 HW-3.1 Autorizare gociccy

N G

G

-~

2

Al



